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BRAKE COMPONENTS
GOLDfren brake components are dedicated to ultralight aircrafts. Their brake efficiency markedly 

exceeds the OEM brake components performance and by this they assure not only greater safety but 

also landing on the shortest runway. GOLDfren brake lining is made of sintered materials and does not 

contain dangerous asbestos or lead. Brake linings material 

compositions do not cause excessive brake disc wear. 

We recommend using our brake pads along with 

GOLDfren brake discs. GOLDfren brake discs are made 

of high quality stainless steel which is resistant to high load 

and contrary weather conditions.

With GOLDfren brake components, you can 

reach high quality and perfect braking performance for 

reasonable price!

www.goldfren.com

Pads production in our factory



Short landing with GOLDfren!

BRAKE COMPONENTS:
• Rims

• Calipers
• Brake pads
• Axis

www.goldfren.com
Made in Europe

Rim machining at our facility
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Best Qual ity Pads

Aircraft Brake Pads

900

901

68

51

60

48
,3

7

DYNAMIC, WT9, DIN 236-II, EUROSTAR, SPORTSTAR, HARMONY LSA

Ultralight
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www.goldfren.czBest Qual ity Pads

Aircraft Brake Pads

904

903

131,8

64
,4

2

CESSNA, PIPER
IT IS POSSIBLE TO USE SEGMENTS - TYPE 919

2 pieces set

70,5

39
,8

93,6

61
,3

5

For MATCO brake components
(TECNAM - P92 ECHO)

A
B
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Best Qual ity Pads

Aircraft Brake Pads

905

906

75,4

35
,7

67,6

24
,9

TECNAM 
Sierra RG P2002

P96 GOLF

AEROFAB
BEECH

CESSNA
BELLANCA
DIAMOND

CHAMPION
PIPER

PARTENAVIA
UNIVAIR
SOCATA
TECNAM

ZENITH - Zodiac CH 601 UL

Compatible with brake lining:
RAPCO 066-10600

GROVE 066-106
CLEVELAND 066-10600, Old P/N 66-106,  

066-0200, 66-2, 066-0300, 66-3, 66-56, 66-57
AIRBORNE 310, 311

PIPER 752-308, 752-309
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www.goldfren.czBest Qual ity Pads

Aircraft Brake Pads

907

908

Brake pads for TRIXY AVIATION

Beechcraft brake pads

87

31
,4

∅
 5

2,
8
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Best Qual ity Pads

Aircraft Brake Pads

910

39,4

35
,7

MANUFACTURED PURELY FOR KAŠPAR & SYNOVÉ FOR ULTRALIGHT CALIPERS

912

35,5

44
,8

7

TL ULTRALIGHT
TL-96 Star

TL-2000 Sting
TL-232 Condor
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www.goldfren.czBest Qual ity Pads

Aircraft Brake Pads

913

68

62

EUROFOX ULTRALIGHT

914

49,8

2x M5

69,9

41
,7

AIRCRAFT ZEPHYR
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Best Qual ity Pads

Aircraft Brake Pads

915

916

83

56

69,1

29
,7

100,2

42
,5

BRAKE PADS for GOLDfren caliper
for ULTRALIGHT WHEELS

AIRCRAFT ZLIN

A

B



PAR T NUMBER
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www.goldfren.czBest Qual ity Pads

Aircraft Brake Pads

918

44,45

27
,7

69,1

PIPER, CESSNA

with RIVETS

Compatible with  
brake lining:

RAPCO 66-109

CLEVELAND 066-30026, 
066-10900

McCAULEY B30026

AIRBORNE 487

PAR T NUMBER

918R

919

42,62

27
,7

69,1

PIPER, CESSNA 
with RIVETS 
CIRRUS S22

Compatible with  
brake lining: 

RAPCO 066-06200,  
66-19 (FAA-PMA)

CLEVELAND 066-06200, 
Old P/N 66-62

PAR T NUMBER

919R

Compatible with brake pads:
RAPCO 66-105

CLEVELAND 066-10500,  
Old P/N 66-105, 66-03000,  

66-30, 66-55
AIRBORNE 313

BEECHCRAFT 36-8001-73
CESSNA 66-30
PIPER 752-342
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Best Qual ity Pads

Aircraft Brake Pads

924

44

53,6

2 x M5

38
,5

MANUFACTURED FOR KAŠPAR & SYNOVÉ FOR ULTRALIGHT CALIPER 6“ ECO – POWER

925

68

52

AEROSPOOL
WT9 Dynamic
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www.goldfren.czBest Qual ity Pads

Aircraft Brake Pads

926

44

53,6

2 x M5

38
,5

MANUFACTURED FOR KAŠPAR & SYNOVÉ FOR ULTRALIGHT CALIPER 6“ ECO – POWER

927

29,6

40
,6

MANUFACTURED FOR
KAŠPAR & SYNOVÉ

FOR ULTRALIGHT CALIPERS
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Best Qual ity Pads

Aircraft Brake Pads

43
,0

83

52

43
,1

5

63,15

928

TL ULTRALIGHT
STING S4

For Beringer caliper

A

B

929
49

,4

83,8

MULTI - ROLE HELICOPTER 
GAZELLE
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www.goldfren.czBest Qual ity Pads

Aircraft Brake Pads

A B
28

,6

68,39

930R

931

Compatible with brake lining:  
CLEVELAND 066 - 04400

RAPCO 066 - 04400
BEECH - CESSNA

DO27

49,4

23
,7

3

11
,4

49,4

23
,7

3 5,
8
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Best Qual ity Pads

Aircraft Brake Pads

932

933

COMPATIBLE  
WITH MATCO 66-106

∅
 3

5,
15

28
,2

∅
 3

5,
15

3

12
,8

DO27

A

A

B

B
90,4

61
,5

67,6

40
,4

4



PAR T NUMBER

PAR T NUMBER

15

www.goldfren.czBest Qual ity Pads

Aircraft Brake Pads

934

935

Compatible with  
CLEVELAND 066-14100

Compatible with  
CLEVELAND 066-11100

RAPCO RA66-111
BEECH - CESSNA  - Mooney

69,2

27
,9

5

80,8

27
,2
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Best Qual ity Pads

Aircraft Brake Pads

936

937

Compatible with  
CLEVELAND 066-03300

Compatible with  
CLEVELAND 066-03600

60,1

28
,7

71,8

29
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PAR T NUMBER
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www.goldfren.czBest Qual ity Pads

Aircraft Brake Pads

995

38

35
,7

MANUFACTURED PURELY FOR KAŠPAR & SYNOVÉ FOR ULTRALIGHT CALIPERS

996

39

35
,7

MANUFACTURED FOR
KAŠPAR & SYNOVÉ

FOR ULTRALIGHT CALIPERS
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Best Qual ity Pads

Aircraft Brake Pads

400-505

400-520

Ultralight  WT9  DYNAMIC

For CT SW ultralight
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www.goldfren.czBest Qual ity Pads

Aircraft Brake Pads

400-523

400-522

Compatible with:
RAPCO RA 164 – 04000

CESSNA 150, A150K, 150L, A150L, 
A150M, 152, A152, 172, 172L, R172E, 
R172F, R172G, R172H, R172J, R172K, 

177, 177A, 177B, 177RG, 182, 182N
REIMS AVIATION S.A. Cessna F150G, 

F150H, F150J, F150K, FA150K, F150L, 
FA150L, F150M, FRA150L, F152, 

FA152, F172D, F172E, F172F, F172G, 
F172H, F172K, F172L, F172M, F172N, 

172P, FR172E, FR172F, FR172G, 
FR172H, FE172J, FE172K, F177RG, 

F182P, F182Q
CHAPARRAL MOTORS 2T-1A, 2T-1A-1, 

2T-1A-2

For GOLD fren ultralight wheels
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Best Qual ity Pads

Aircraft Brake Pads

429-504

TL-3000 Sirius



www.goldfren.czBest Qual ity Pads

Aircraft Brake Pads

Aircraft  Brake Pads - Competitor Interchange Chart
GOLD fren RAPCO GROVE CLEVELAND

900

901

902

903

904

905

906  RA 066-10600 066-106 P/N.066-10600,Old P/N.66-106, 066-0200, 
66-2, 066-0300, 66-3,66-56, 66-57

907

908

910

911

912

913

914

915

916

917

918 RA 66-109 P/N. 066-30026, 066-10900

918 R

919 RA 66-105 66-105 P/N.066-10500, Old P/N. 66-105,  
66-03000, 66-30, 66-55,

919 R RA 066-06200 P/N.066-06200, Old P/N.66-62

920

921

922

923

924

925

926

927

928

929

930 RA 066-04400 P/N. 066-04400

931

932

933

934 P/N 066-14100

935 P/N 066-11100

936 P/N 066-03300 

937 P/N 066-03600

938

939

940

941

942

943

944

945

945



www.goldfren.com

SPACEK PRODUCT
Poběžovice 29, 534 01 Holice,  
Czech Republic
Tel.: +420 466 682 065
Tel.: +420 466 009 452
Fax: +420 466 682 027
E-mail: goldfren@goldfren.com

Distr ibuted by


